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DATE DAY TIME BATCH Practical 

04-03-24 Monday 2-4 pm A Perimetry 

05-03-24 Tuesday 2-4 pm B Perimetry 

06-03-24 Wed 2-4 pm A Perimetry 

07-03-24 Thursday 2-4 pm B Perimetry 

11-03-24 Monday 2-4 pm A Amphibian Graphs 

12-03-24 Tuesday 2- 4 pm B Amphibian Graphs 

13-03-24 Wed 2-4 pm A Amphibian Graphs 

14-03-24 Thursday 2-4 pm B Amphibian Graphs 

18-03-24 Monday 2-4 pm A Cranial Nerve Examination 

19-03-24 Tuesday 2- 4 pm B Cranial Nerve Examination 

20-03-24 Wed 2-4 pm A Cranial Nerve Examination 

21-03-24 Thursday 2-4 pm B Cranial Nerve Examination 

26-03-24 Tuesday 2-4 pm B Amphibian Graphs 

27-03-24 Wed 2-4 pm A Amphibian Graphs 

28-03-24 Thursday 2-4 pm B Amphibian Graphs 


